

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM HYDERABAD 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-19	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_JxHvb0L$	\$10.00	\$10.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_8rHrM7w	\$174.80	\$184.80
2025-09-20	Transfer to Daydream	txn_R2HoEo8	-\$38.00	\$146.80
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_yXHVMPd	\$120.00	\$266.80
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_a8HBoEg	\$7.60	\$274.40
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_p5H0yPx	\$3.79	\$278.19
2025-09-21	Transfer from Daydream	txn_evHRekQ	\$11.40	\$289.59
2025-09-21	Transfer from Daydream	txn_GkH4loA	\$7.59	\$297.18
2025-09-22	Transfer from Daydream	txn_0eHqJLA	\$22.80	\$319.98
2025-09-23	Transfer from Daydream	txn_V0HLkm5	\$3.79	\$323.77
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	txn_LgHbznm	\$22.80	\$346.57
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	txn_kWHPba2	\$7.59	\$354.16
2025-09-25	Transfer to Daydream	txn_ZeHZKoO	-\$7.59	\$346.57
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_9KHyBXe	\$75.99	\$422.56
2025-09-28	food for participants	txn_MNHpbwg	-\$2.93	\$419.63
2025-09-28	Transfer to Daydream	txn_78HnGQv	-\$60.79	\$358.84
2025-09-29	day 2 lunch	txn_MNHpb06	-\$30.72	\$328.12
	WITHDRAWN: \$140.03. DEPOSITED: \$468.15.	_		\$328.12

 $Daydream\ Hyderabad$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Daydream\ Hyderabad$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.